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1381/1392 3/01/2019 WD U I 30 6,295,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ETS WILLOWBROOK AT MA

ETS WILLOWBROOK PRO

1381/1060 3/01/2019 WD U I 11 100
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ETS WILLOWBROOK AT MA

ETS WILLOWBROOK PRO
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LAND:3:1: .55 AC

LAND:1:2: ORB 893-635. (2.82 AC)

SALE:1:1: SALE IS FOR 10 AC VACANT LAND

89 ADDN COMM 205 06/07/2007

89 ADDN COMM 3,111 03/14/2007

2902 ADDN COMM 1,955 03/23/2004

1705 COMMERCIAL 1,785 12/20/1999

611 COMMERCIAL 1,716 01/12/1996

HX Base Yr

1580 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 151 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 43 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0710 04 24,927 112.4952 95.62 2,383,520 2000 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 EXCEP/ACLF  0% - 0 Heated Area: 23637

BAS 7,449 100 7,449 569,818

BAS 15,238 100 15,2381,165,646

CAN 892 30 268 20,501

FOP 20 30 6 459

FOP 20 30 6 459

FOP 28 30 8 612

FOP 28 30 8 612

FOP 28 30 8 612

FOP 28 30 8 612

FSP 200 40 80 6,120
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

26,691 24,9271,906,816

BAS= W18 FOP= N2 W9 S2 E2 S2 E5 N2 E2$ W2 S2 W5 N2 W20 S56
W15 N10 KTG= N38 W25 S38 E25$ W25 N28 FSP=  N10 W20 S10 E20$
W20 S38 W15 N56 W18 FOP= N2 W9 S2 E2 S2 E5 N2 E2$ W2 S2 W5 N2
W20 S56 W2 S24 E2 S42 E18 FOP= S2 E9 N2 W2 N2 W5 S2 W2$ E2 N2
E5 S2 E20 N42 E15 S32 E2 CAN=  S12 E8 S16 E25 N16 E8 N12 W41$
E43 N32 E15 S42 E18 FOP= S2 E9 N2 W2 N2 W5 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E5 S2
E20N40 BAS= E15 S63 E22 FOP= S2 E5 N4 W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 E22 N49
UOP= E10 N32 W10 S32$ N96 W22 FOP= S2 W5 N4 E5 S2$ S2 W5 N2
W22 S58 W13 N2 W2 S26$ N82$ PTR= N60 UUS= N51 E16 N5 W16 N38
W15 S94 E15$ S60$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 17,082.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2000 2000 3 100 15,374

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 6 90 540.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 810

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 900.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,800

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 6,224.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2007 2007 3 100 11,514

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 320.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 960

30,458

1 7310 C NURS HOME 0 RMF-2 0.00 0.00122,839.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 276,388

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 0.00 0.00 59,241.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 133,292

3 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 00 0.00 0.00 22,694.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 51,062
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HX Base Yr

1580 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 72 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Common Wall 3 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 21 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0710 04 12,693 116.5181 99.04 1,257,115 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

2 EXCEP/ACLF  0% - 0 Heated Area: 12425

BAS 12,425 100 12,4251,009,069

CAN 40 30 12 974

CAN 60 30 18 1,462

CAN 206 30 62 5,035

CAN 586 30 176 14,293

13,317 12,6931,030,834

BAS= W5 N17 CAN= N14 W16 S11 E6 S3 E10$ W10 N3 W6 N11 W184
S24 CAN= W2 S15 E2 N5 E2 N5 W2 N5$ S5 E2 S5 W2 S29 E8 CAN=
S24 E23 N24 W3 N2 W17 S2 W3$ E3 N2 E17 S2 E156 CAN= S4 E15 N4
W15$ E16 N17 E5 N15$.
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